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Date Start End Event Name Location
Tue 03/10/2020 2:45 pm 6:30 pm JFB - Kings Kids JFB Cafeteria

JFB Multi-Purpose Room
JFB Gym

Tue 03/10/2020 6:00 pm 7:00 pm JFB - PTO Meeting JFB Media Center
Wed 03/11/2020 2:45 pm 6:30 pm JFB - Kings Kids JFB Cafeteria

JFB Multi-Purpose Room
JFB Gym

Wed 03/11/2020 3:30 pm 6:00 pm JFB - Pianimals J. F. Burns Elementary School
Thu 03/12/2020 2:45 pm 6:30 pm JFB - Kings Kids JFB Cafeteria

JFB Multi-Purpose Room
JFB Gym

Thu 03/12/2020 3:30 pm 4:30 pm JFB - Abrakadoodle JFB Art Room
Thu 03/12/2020 6:30 pm 8:00 pm JFB - Everybody Dance JFB Multi-Purpose Room
Fri 03/13/2020 2:45 pm 6:30 pm JFB - Kings Kids JFB Cafeteria

JFB Multi-Purpose Room
JFB Gym

Mon 03/16/2020 2:45 pm 6:30 pm JFB - Kings Kids JFB Cafeteria
JFB Multi-Purpose Room
JFB Gym

Mon 03/16/2020 3:30 pm 4:30 pm JFB - Spanish JFB Art Room
Mon 03/16/2020 6:30 pm 8:00 pm JFB - Everybody Dance JFB Multi-Purpose Room
Tue 03/17/2020 2:45 pm 6:30 pm JFB - Kings Kids JFB Cafeteria

JFB Multi-Purpose Room
JFB Gym

Wed 03/18/2020 2:45 pm 6:30 pm JFB - Kings Kids JFB Cafeteria
JFB Multi-Purpose Room
JFB Gym

Wed 03/18/2020 3:30 pm 6:00 pm JFB - Pianimals J. F. Burns Elementary School
Wed 03/18/2020 6:30 pm 8:00 pm JFB - Brownie Troop 42047 JFB Cafeteria
Thu 03/19/2020 2:45 pm 6:30 pm JFB - Kings Kids JFB Cafeteria

JFB Multi-Purpose Room
JFB Gym

Thu 03/19/2020 3:30 pm 4:30 pm JFB - Abrakadoodle JFB Art Room
Thu 03/19/2020 4:00 pm 7:30 pm JFB - Parent/Teacher Conferences JFB All Classrooms
Thu 03/19/2020 6:30 pm 8:00 pm JFB - Everybody Dance JFB Multi-Purpose Room
Fri 03/20/2020 2:45 pm 6:30 pm JFB - Kings Kids JFB Cafeteria

JFB Multi-Purpose Room
JFB Gym
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Mon 03/23/2020 2:45 pm 6:30 pm JFB - Kings Kids JFB Cafeteria

JFB Multi-Purpose Room
JFB Gym

Mon 03/23/2020 3:30 pm 4:30 pm JFB - Spanish JFB Art Room
Mon 03/23/2020 6:30 pm 8:00 pm JFB - Everybody Dance JFB Multi-Purpose Room
Tue 03/24/2020 2:45 pm 6:30 pm JFB - Kings Kids JFB Cafeteria

JFB Multi-Purpose Room
JFB Gym

Wed 03/25/2020 2:45 pm 6:30 pm JFB - Kings Kids JFB Cafeteria
JFB Multi-Purpose Room
JFB Gym

Wed 03/25/2020 3:30 pm 6:00 pm JFB - Pianimals J. F. Burns Elementary School
Thu 03/26/2020 2:45 pm 6:30 pm JFB - Kings Kids JFB Cafeteria

JFB Multi-Purpose Room
JFB Gym

Thu 03/26/2020 3:30 pm 4:30 pm JFB - Abrakadoodle JFB Art Room
Thu 03/26/2020 6:30 pm 8:00 pm JFB - Everybody Dance JFB Multi-Purpose Room
Fri 03/27/2020 2:45 pm 6:30 pm JFB - Kings Kids JFB Cafeteria

JFB Multi-Purpose Room
JFB Gym


